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WP 54 VIS (GRF121)

GRF121 @ 16Gbps Reference @ 16Gbps

Bit Rate

Eye Height

Eye Width

16 Gbps

203 mV

4992 ps

GRF121 @ 28Gbps

Bit Rate

Evye Height

Eye Width

Jitter,

28 Gbps

138.2 mV

216 ps

5.89 ps

GRF121 @ 40Gbps

Bit Rate

Eye Height

Eye Width

Jitter,,

40 Gbps

95 mV

13.34 ps

873 ps
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